ELIMINATOR

ELIMINATOR 2019 - KLASYFIKACJA KONCOWA PEENA WG MIEJSC

Eliminator 2019
Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: K20
Msc Zawodnik

JANUSZYK Iwona
CHAWONIOK Anna
LORENS Magdalena
KONDRATIUK Ira
KOPEC Martyna
SOSNOWSKA lzabela
KLIMOSZ Edyta
ZIELINSKA Ewelina
FRELEK Katarzyna
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Znaleziono 9 wynik(éw)

2019-06-08

Ustron

1.7 km

Punkt pomiarowy: 0,9 km
Numer Klub

1002 KS KANDAHAR/ATTIQ TEAM
1035
1023 G.0.A.T. TEAM MICHALOWICE
1019 BIEGAM ZEBY ZREC WIECE] CIASTKOW
1015 TRUCHTACZ MYStOWICE
1021
1038 LECYMY DURS
1034
1011 PWC SDC RUNNERS TEAM

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20

Kategoria

B4SP&GRT

Polowka_Eli

00:08:59
00:11:41
00:12:55
00:13:16
00:13:28
00:14:17
00:14:51
00:16:12
00:17:45

0.9km
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